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  Event 1  Girls U9 1000 Swedish Swedish 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A City North Lac 1 3:18.80 
A Aspley Lac 2 3:20.20 
A Arana Lac 3 3:26.50 
A Bracken Ridge Lac 4 3:38.30 
A Redcliffe Li 5 3:48.20 
B City North Lac 6 3:53.80 

  Event 2  Boys U9 1000 Swedish Swedish 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A City North Lac 1 3:06.80 
B City North Lac 2 3:20.40 
A Bracken Ridge Lac 3 3:31.10 
A Redcliffe Li 4 3:42.10 
A Arana Lac --- DQ 

  Event 3  Girls U10 1000 Swedish Swedish 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A The Gap Lac 1 3:15.60 
A Aspley Lac 2 3:15.90 
A Strathpine Lac 3 3:24.50 
A City North Lac 4 3:26.30 
C City North Lac 5 3:27.30 
B City North Lac 6 3:29.10 
A Arana Lac 7 3:34.90 
A Redcliffe Li 8 3:39.30 

  Event 4  Boys U10 1000 Swedish Swedish 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Arana Lac 1 2:52.10 
A Strathpine Lac 2 2:56.80 
A City North Lac 3 2:58.60 
A Aspley Lac 4 3:01.20 
A Redcliffe Li 5 3:21.50 
B Strathpine Lac 6 3:30.10 

  Event 5  Mixed 8-9 1000 Swedish Swedish 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Aspley Lac 1 3:04.40 
A Arana Lac 2 3:17.20 
A The Gap Lac 3 3:17.30 
A City North Lac 4 3:24.60 
A Strathpine Lac 5 3:24.80 
B Aspley Lac 6 3:25.10 
B The Gap Lac 7 3:27.80 
B Arana Lac 8 3:29.30 
B Strathpine Lac 9 3:30.40 
A Bracken Ridge Lac 10 3:41.80 
B City North Lac 11 3:44.50 

  Event 6  Girls U/ 11 Long Jump Relay FldR 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
City North L #607 Michailidis, Alira 1 J3.78m 

City North L #668 Stiller, Alba 1 J3.71m 
Arana Lac #20 Rich, Cedar 2 J3.76m 
Arana Lac #142 Cavanagh, Sage 2 J3.72m 
Aspley Lac #600 Williams, Samara 3 J3.79m 
Aspley Lac #603 Ruttley, Elle 3 J3.51m 
City North L #44 Gard, Ava 4 J3.62m 
City North L #47 Madey, Ella 4 J3.37m 
Redcliffe Li #360 Pitkeathly, Addison 7 J3.82m 
Strathpine L #321 Binnie, Harper 8 3.58m 
Arana Lac #54 Urquhart, Milly 10 3.47m 
Aspley Lac #499 Williams, Anthea 11 3.46m 
Arana Lac #13 Venema, Gretel 12 3.43m 
Bracken Ridg #733 Freier, Maggie 13 3.41m 
Arana Lac #115 Rackley, Hannah 13 3.41m 
Strathpine L #215 Amorsen, Abbi 16 3.26m 
Aspley Lac #775 White, Summer 17 3.25m 
Arana Lac #85 Baldwin, Gretel 18 3.22m 
City North L #49 Dunlop, Brighton 19 3.21m 
Aspley Lac #609 Pirabaharan, Abiramy 20 3.17m 
Redcliffe Li #600 Patterson, Matilda 21 3.11m 
Arana Lac #269 Marks, Leighton 22 3.05m 
The Gap Lac #67 McAuley, Sophie 23 3.02m 
Strathpine L #435 Tagataese, Nevaeh 23 3.02m 
The Gap Lac #26 Brooks, Lily 25 3.01m 
Arana Lac #219 Atkins, Ivy 26 2.93m 
Arana Lac #281 Grieve, Isabella 27 2.83m 
Aspley Lac #460 DeSouza, Elysse 28 2.50m 
City North L #62 Toohey, Ava 29 2.14m 
Bracken Ridg #594 Taylor, Grace 30 2.07m 

  Event 7  Boys U/ 11 Long Jump Relay FldR 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Bracken Ridg Castles, Liam 1 J4.22m 
Bracken Ridg #287 Brandon, Bailey 1 J3.97m 
City North L #945 Thomson, Marcus 2 J4.16m 
City North L #538 Kwan, Marcus 2 J4.03m 
Arana Lac #2 Lenz, Joshua 3 J4.30m 
Arana Lac #57 Harman, Zak 3 J3.67m 
City North L #671 Johnston, Levi 4 J3.89m 
City North L #170 Crooke, Oliver 4 J3.54m 
Bracken Ridg #664 Wheeler, Max 5 3.97m 
Strathpine L #96 Hunt, Parker 8 3.85m 
Aspley Lac #861 Vijayakumar, Taki 9 3.70m 
Aspley Lac #532 Finlay, Ziggy 11 3.59m 
Arana Lac #148 Smith, William Kiu 

Pelham 
13 3.46m 

Bracken Ridg #352 Rose, Jack 14 3.41m 
Arana Lac #11 Kingsnorth, Jack 15 3.26m 
Bracken Ridg #285 Valcovich, Jonah 15 3.26m 
Arana Lac #300 Skinner, Jaydn 17 3.12m 
Bracken Ridg #310 Bostock, Finn 18 3.09m 
Arana Lac #363 Lourens, Daniel 19 3.02m 
City North L #214 Marshall, Aiden 20 3.00m 
Arana Lac #132 Wicks, Louis 21 2.98m 
Arana Lac #21 Gammon, Benjamin 22 2.93m 
City North L #956 Moller, Aiden 23 2.60m 
Strathpine L #297 Hionis, Lucas 24 2.46m 
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  Event 8  Girls U/ 12 High Jump Relay FldR 1.00m 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Strathpine L #140 Douglas, Kirsty 

Chiedza 
1 1.40m 

Strathpine L #342 Donaldson, Emily 1 J1.30m 
Arana Lac #16 Wolfenden, Heidi 2 1.30m 
Arana Lac #51 Ryall, Ada 2 J1.10m 
Aspley Lac #617 Brady, Harlow 4 1.25m 
Strathpine L #135 Hatton, Olivia 4 1.25m 
City North L #223 Rauth, Marina 6 1.20m 
City North L #645 Wright, Indiana 7 1.15m 
City North L #369 Cleary, Florence 7 1.15m 
City North L #779 Reed, Charlotte 7 1.15m 
Redcliffe Li #826 Torto, Liliana 10 1.10m 
Strathpine L #86 Singh, Alyssa 10 1.10m 
Strathpine L #285 Ivosevac, Ruby 10 1.10m 
The Gap Lac #2 Preston, Eliza 10 1.10m 
Bracken Ridg #685 McGuire, Shayla 10 1.10m 
City North L #761 Demetrovics, Grace 10 1.10m 
The Gap Lac #91 Cash, Evie 10 1.10m 
The Gap Lac #42 Carnell, Allegra 18 1.05m 
The Gap Lac #14 Mitchell, Sophie 18 1.05m 
Bracken Ridg #293 Garland, Ella 18 1.05m 
Arana Lac #391 Hoffmann, Emma --- NH 
Redcliffe Li #857 McRoberts, Brooke --- NH 

  Event 9  Boys U/ 12 High Jump Relay FldR 1.05m 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Arana Lac #66 Sorpassa, Noah 1 1.45m 
Arana Lac #33 Dunne, Elliott 1 J1.34m 
City North L #978 Cleary, Hemingway 2 1.34m 
City North L #861 Hemming, Archer 2 J1.24m 
Aspley Lac #709 Subek, Tariq 3 J1.29m 
Aspley Lac #564 Mortimer, Jayden 3 J1.17m 
Arana Lac #9 Van Camp, Oliver 4 1.29m 
Arana Lac #199 Hanlon, Mason 4 J1.10m 
City North L #326 Stehlin, Landyn 5 J1.17m 
City North L #95 Hyde, Reuben 5 J1.17m 
Aspley Lac #447 Hahn, Levi 6 J1.17m 
Aspley Lac #697 Bodini, Levi 6 J1.17m 
Strathpine L #338 Hardy, Isaac 7 J1.24m 
The Gap Lac #122 King, Max 7 J1.24m 
Strathpine L #203 Dreger, Gus 7 J1.05m 
The Gap Lac #187 Minahan, Will 7 J1.05m 
Bracken Ridg #714 Wells, Samuel 9 1.17m 
City North L #266 Woodhall, Shunto 9 1.17m 
Bracken Ridg #654 Priebe, Tom 9 J1.10m 
City North L #621 Hicks, Harry 9 J1.10m 
Bracken Ridg #100 McGoldrick, Levi 11 J1.10m 
Bracken Ridg #834 Nix, Harvey 11 J1.05m 
Aspley Lac #513 Knight, Jack 12 J1.17m 
Strathpine L #244 Millar, Lachlan --- NH 

  Event 10  Girls U/ 15 Discus Relay FldR 1kg 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Arana Lac #50 Moore, Madison 1 28.39m 
Arana Lac #82 Toplis, Olivia 1 J25.79m 

Strathpine L #41 Davis, Hannah 2 J25.43m 
Strathpine L #380 Woodward, Madi 2 J21.31m 
The Gap Lac #1 Preston, Ashleigh 3 J23.65m 
The Gap Lac #111 Verma, Grace 3 J21.82m 
Redcliffe Li #423 Baker, Amber 4 24.33m 
Redcliffe Li #815 Duke, Melati 4 J18.47m 
Strathpine L #197 Hionis, Aliyah 5 J17.15m 
Strathpine L #126 Hannay, Olivia 5 J16.68m 
The Gap Lac #35 Goodwin, Gail 6 J17.61m 
City North L #302 Blackman, Ashley 7 J15.00m 
Aspley Lac #521 Schaumberg, Claudia 8 J10.86m 

  Event 11  Boys U/ 15 Discus Relay FldR 1kg 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
The Gap Lac #7 Lofts, Cooper 1 34.57m 
The Gap Lac #16 Bunker, Samuel 1 J24.29m 
Aspley Lac #633 DeSouza, Elan 2 28.50m 
Arana Lac #231 Barry, Steele 3 28.34m 
City North L #190 Gration, Ethan 4 27.24m 

  Event 12  Girls U/ 16 Shot Put Relay FldR 3kg 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Strathpine L #128 Klaas, Imogen 1 J10.06m 
Strathpine L #83 Maizey, Perla 1 J9.82m 
Arana Lac #6 Mearns, Amaya 2 J8.91m 
Arana Lac #31 Kersten, Kristina 2 J7.22m 
Aspley Lac #519 Draper, Jessica 3 J11.23m 
Strathpine L #256 Donaghy, Lily 6 6.54m 
Arana Lac #126 Richards, Taylor 7 5.85m 

  Event 13  Boys U/ 16 Shot Put Relay FldR 4kg 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Aspley Lac #732 Driver, Kayden 1 9.12m 

  Event 14  Girls U/ 8 Long Jump Relay FldR 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
City North L #272 Lister, Alba 1 3.20m 
City North L #34 Blackman, Olivia 1 J3.01m 
City North L #438 Escribano-Leonard, 

Eva-Maria 
2 J2.95m 

City North L #42 Ellison, Hazel 2 J2.85m 
Arana Lac #152 Masefield, Evie 3 J3.01m 
Arana Lac #160 Leventis, Sienna 3 J2.76m 
City North L #43 Gard, Sofia 4 J2.66m 
City North L #21 MacKenzie, Ava 4 J2.59m 
Bracken Ridg #402 Rebgetz, Zara 5 J2.96m 
Bracken Ridg #474 Seymour, Mathilda 5 J2.23m 
Arana Lac #236 Innes, Maeve 6 J2.70m 
Arana Lac #64 Owen, Lilia 6 J2.47m 
Redcliffe Li #524 Wise, Olivia 7 J2.33m 
Redcliffe Li #507 Smith, Sienna 7 J2.15m 
City North L #256 Hunt, Alexis 11 2.56m 
Aspley Lac #470 Mamaril, Ukiah 12 2.50m 
City North L #46 McNeil, Lena 17 1.96m 
Redcliffe Li #739 Moulds, Brooklyn 18 1.48m 
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  Event 15  Boys U/ 8 Long Jump Relay FldR 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Arana Lac #240 Venzke, Leo 1 3.24m 
Arana Lac #49 Lake, Fraser 1 J3.02m 
Arana Lac #289 Costelloe, Vincent 2 J2.91m 
Arana Lac #101 Pike, William 2 J2.87m 
Arana Lac #134 O'Donnell, Huxley 3 J2.72m 
Arana Lac #81 Lindner, Thomas 3 J2.69m 
Aspley Lac #682 Carter, Patrick 4 J2.69m 
Aspley Lac #776 O'Sullivan, Darragh 4 J2.68m 
City North L #58 Peek Aranda, Gus 5 J3.03m 
City North L #943 Weaver, Enzo 5 J2.33m 
Strathpine L #48 Nell, Zander 6 J2.67m 
Strathpine L #14 Maxwell, Henry 6 J2.60m 
Aspley Lac #711 Clun, Achilles 7 J2.55m 
Aspley Lac #620 Dillon, Harrison 7 J2.54m 
Arana Lac #241 Smith, Henry 

Emmanuel Raka 
8 J2.62m 

Arana Lac #70 Griffin, Fletcher 8 J2.35m 
City North L #6 Warren, Hudson 9 J2.26m 
City North L #7 Johnston, Conor 9 J2.17m 
Redcliffe Li #821 Wilkinson-Speare, 

Ruben 
10 J2.44m 

Redcliffe Li #858 Rigano, Xavier 10 J1.93m 
The Gap Lac #149 Sheehan, Nathaniel 11 J2.31m 
The Gap Lac #94 O'Donnell, William 11 J1.96m 
Aspley Lac #437 Ruttley, Roy 15 2.51m 
City North L #55 Swenson, Arlo John 16 2.44m 
Strathpine L #370 Ussher, Jesse 23 2.15m 
City North L #926 Madey, Louie 24 1.98m 
Bracken Ridg #783 Hetaraka, Jackson 27 1.92m 
The Gap Lac #148 Sheehan, Ari 28 1.52m 

  Event 16  Girls U/ 17 Shot Put Relay FldR 3kg 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Strathpine L #438 Collier, Chyenne 1 10.05m 
Strathpine L #132 Frazer, Scarlett 1 J7.41m 
Strathpine L #242 Ryalls, Teikia 2 J7.27m 

  Event 17  Boys U/ 17 Shot Put Relay FldR 5kg 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
The Gap Lac #36 Goodwin, Fred 1 10.75m 
The Gap Lac #20 Duggan, Nikolas 1 J10.41m 
Arana Lac #67 Sherlock, Byron 2 J9.31m 

  Event 18  Girls U/ 7 Discus Relay FldR 350g 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Arana Lac #117 Rackley, Elizabeth 1 J7.74m 
Arana Lac #313 Noble, Kylah 1 J7.70m 
Bracken Ridg #312 Robertson, Quinn 2 J8.04m 
Bracken Ridg #316 Leal, Indie 2 J6.91m 
Aspley Lac #606 Hahn, Aria 3 J7.82m 
City North L #909 Dunlop, Quinton 5 7.52m 
City North L #868 Mahony, Jade-Li 6 7.34m 
Arana Lac #52 Ryall, Ariana 7 7.29m 
Arana Lac #30 Ioannou, Charlie 8 6.91m 
Arana Lac #292 Matters, Savannah 10 3.75m 

Strathpine L #474 Begozzi, Olivia 11 3.62m 
Aspley Lac #589 Mortimer, Harriett 12 2.54m 
Arana Lac #336 Daniels, Darcey --- FOUL 
Strathpine L #434 Tagataese, Faith --- FOUL 

  Event 19  Boys U/ 7 Discus Relay FldR 350g 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
City North L #31 Swenson, Alby Ray 1 J10.44m 
City North L #442 Boucher, Albert 1 J10.03m 
Aspley Lac #619 Fleming, Jason 2 J10.84m 
Aspley Lac #530 Finlay, Lyric 2 J8.31m 
Arana Lac #41 Ingram, Jack 4 9.98m 
City North L #381 Weiss, Kian 6 7.29m 
The Gap Lac #92 Navaratnam, George 7 7.01m 
Aspley Lac #463 Naranjo, Samuel 8 6.94m 
City North L #421 Wretham, James 9 6.55m 
Arana Lac #27 Dale, Archer 10 5.39m 
City North L #35 Wu, Elliott 11 4.28m 

  Event 20  Girls U14 1000 Swedish Swedish 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A City North Lac 1 2:44.20 

  Event 21  Boys U14 1000 Swedish Swedish 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Strathpine Lac 1 2:16.30 
A Arana Lac 2 2:24.40 
A City North Lac 3 2:35.50 

  Event 22  Girls U/ 15 1000 Swedish 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Aspley Lac 1 2:36.80 
A Strathpine Lac 2 2:37.10 
A City North Lac 3 2:43.50 

  Event 24  Girls U/ 16 1000 Swedish 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Strathpine Lac 1 2:38.00 

  Event 25  Boys U/ 16 1000 Swedish 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Bracken Ridge Lac 1 2:23.40 

  Event 26  Girls U/ 17 1000 Swedish 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Strathpine Lac 1 2:35.20 
A Arana Lac 2 2:54.00 

  Event 28  Mixed 13-16 1000 Swedish Swedish 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

B Strathpine Lac 1 2:11.80 
D Arana Lac 2 2:17.20 
B Arana Lac 3 2:28.80 
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Finals ...   (Event 28  Mixed 13-16 1000 Swedish Swedish) 

  Relay Centre Finals 
A The Gap Lac 4 2:32.10 
A Aspley Lac 5 2:32.40 
C Arana Lac 6 2:35.90 
B The Gap Lac 7 2:39.00 
A Strathpine Lac 8 2:41.00 
A Bracken Ridge Lac 9 2:42.70 
A Redcliffe Li 10 2:44.30 
A Arana Lac 11 2:47.50 

  Event 29  Girls U/ 13 Shot Put Relay FldR 3kg 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Arana Lac #68 Gardiner, Grace 1 8.78m 
Arana Lac #222 Brown, Millah 1 J8.06m 
Strathpine L #150 Ridgway, Isabella 2 8.48m 
Strathpine L #216 Sullivan, Eliana 2 J7.65m 
Arana Lac #124 Tharenou, Chloe 5 7.47m 
City North L #281 Boucher, Adelaide 

Mary Eve 
6 5.32m 

Arana Lac #177 Bailey, Sienna 7 5.29m 
City North L #227 Love, Aimee 8 4.30m 

  Event 30  Boys U/ 13 Shot Put Relay FldR 3kg 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Bracken Ridg #441 Slade-Su'emai, Jeriah 1 11.94m 
Bracken Ridg #517 Komarzynski, Tyler 1 J10.51m 
Arana Lac #53 Urquhart, Jeremy 2 J9.28m 
Arana Lac #84 Baldwin, Frankie 2 J7.55m 
Bracken Ridg #701 Plumb, Cooper 4 7.94m 
Arana Lac #284 Schmolke, Max 6 6.96m 
Strathpine L #2 Emmerig, Cameron 7 6.94m 
Arana Lac #114 Rackley, James 8 6.91m 
Strathpine L #42 Davis, Harrison 9 6.84m 

  Event 31  Girls U/ 9 High Jump Relay FldR 70cm 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Aspley Lac #506 Don, Alexis 1 J1.01m 
Aspley Lac #595 Reynolds, Lily 1 J0.96m 
Bracken Ridg #692 Dickson, Paityn 2 J0.96m 
Bracken Ridg #436 Smith, Georgia 2 J0.84m 
The Gap Lac #176 Thaiday, Ellsie 3 J1.01m 
Arana Lac #130 Silk, Zoe 5 0.91m 
Arana Lac #14 Venema, Henrietta 6 0.84m 
Redcliffe Li #353 Winter, Katy 6 0.84m 
Redcliffe Li #820 Wilkinson-Speare, 

Tatum 
6 0.84m 

Arana Lac #63 Watkins, Arah 6 0.84m 
City North L #979 Bell, Harriet 6 0.84m 
City North L #780 Reed, Camilla 6 0.84m 
City North L #18 Edmunds, Sophia 6 0.84m 
Bracken Ridg #710 Carmody, Paige 14 0.77m 
Bracken Ridg #729 Milton, Leith 14 0.77m 
Arana Lac #78 Johns, Ava 14 0.77m 
City North L #17 Edmunds, Mia 17 0.70m 
City North L #331 Baxter, Juliette 17 0.70m 
Redcliffe Li #824 Seymour, Paige --- NH 

  Event 32  Boys U/ 9 High Jump Relay FldR 75cm 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Bracken Ridg #519 Komarzynski, Jayden 1 J1.20m 
Bracken Ridg #319 Pager, Oscar 1 J0.96m 
City North L #175 Appo, Zacharias 2 J1.10m 
City North L #855 Jouffroy, 

Rabindranath 
2 J1.00m 

Arana Lac #40 Ingram, William 3 1.05m 
Aspley Lac #704 Paroz, Reuben 3 1.05m 
Aspley Lac #604 White, Levi 3 1.05m 
City North L #934 Testa, Christopher 6 1.00m 
City North L #118 Kannar, Jack 9 0.89m 
Bracken Ridg #673 Wheeler, Arnold 9 0.89m 
City North L #76 Wretham, Charles 9 0.89m 
Arana Lac #26 Dale, Henry 9 0.89m 
City North L #75 Buckley, Callum 9 0.89m 
City North L #1 Iselin-Leone, Narlu 9 0.89m 
Strathpine L #156 Manley, Reuben 9 0.89m 
Bracken Ridg #440 Slade-Su'emai, Jairus 9 0.89m 
Aspley Lac #686 Blom, Aiden 9 0.89m 
Strathpine L #162 Walters, Jed 18 0.82m 
Redcliffe Li #559 Davis, Archer 18 0.82m 
The Gap Lac #25 Brooks, Hunter 18 0.82m 
City North L #50 Dunlop, Charlton 18 0.82m 
Arana Lac #22 Gammon, James 18 0.82m 
City North L #872 Martin, Kash 23 0.75m 
Strathpine L #384 Pauly, Lucas --- NH 
Arana Lac #364 Lourens, Pierre --- NH 

  Event 33  Girls U/ 10 Long Jump Relay FldR 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Bracken Ridg #716 Mero, Sarea 1 3.61m 
Bracken Ridg #833 Nix, Lennie 1 J3.37m 
The Gap Lac #51 Hughes, Saskia 2 3.53m 
The Gap Lac #5 Willis, Linda 2 J3.21m 
Arana Lac #125 Tharenou, Sienna 4 3.31m 
Strathpine L #269 Bowman, Aria 5 3.25m 
Aspley Lac #493 Toha, Sasha 6 3.23m 
Bracken Ridg #318 Pager, Everly 7 3.22m 
City North L #111 Warren, Indiana 8 3.21m 
City North L #702 Wright, Eugenie 10 3.15m 
The Gap Lac #151 Blair, Chloe 10 3.15m 
Bracken Ridg #332 Sharpe, Indie 12 3.13m 
Aspley Lac #629 Mamaril, Olexah 13 3.12m 
City North L #759 MacKenzie, Elodie 13 3.12m 
City North L #641 Searles, Alice 15 3.10m 
The Gap Lac #133 Hurley, Eva 16 3.07m 
Strathpine L #229 Rose, Allie 17 3.00m 
Aspley Lac #646 Mortimer, Rizanna 18 2.98m 
City North L #96 Hyde, Harriet 18 2.98m 
Arana Lac #116 Rackley, Grace 20 2.89m 
Aspley Lac #774 White, Leah 21 2.86m 
City North L #706 Frost, Zoe 22 2.82m 
Aspley Lac #707 Smales, Indie 23 2.81m 
City North L #82 Peek Aranda, Greta 24 2.71m 
Arana Lac #28 Beu, Ivy 25 2.67m 
Redcliffe Li #859 Rigano, Felicity 26 2.55m 
Arana Lac #301 Johnson, Lydia 27 2.46m 
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Finals ...   (Event 33  Girls U/ 10 Long Jump Relay FldR) 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Redcliffe Li #547 McLoughlin, Ruby 28 1.78m 
Strathpine L #375 Humphrys, Kaylee --- FOUL 

  Event 34  Boys U/ 10 Long Jump Relay FldR 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Strathpine L #337 Hardy, Lucas 1 3.91m 
Strathpine L #49 Nell, Lian Jesse 1 J3.70m 
Arana Lac #239 Venzke, Owen 2 3.88m 
Arana Lac #133 O'Donnell, Onyx 2 J3.68m 
City North L #88 Hochen, Patrick 5 3.62m 
Arana Lac #107 Millwater, Magnus 6 3.61m 
The Gap Lac #167 Duve, Jax 7 3.57m 
Strathpine L #59 Bretherton, Joseph 8 3.54m 
Arana Lac #5 Pienaar, Darius 9 3.53m 
Redcliffe Li #733 Shanley, Paddy 10 3.52m 
Aspley Lac #497 Bayley, Marcus 11 3.51m 
Arana Lac #392 Hoffmann, Ben 12 3.45m 
City North L #660 Hughes, Jack 13 3.44m 
Strathpine L #40 Mischefski, Anchor 14 3.40m 
City North L #124 Reid, Patrick 14 3.40m 
Redcliffe Li #520 Gilchrist, Lennox 16 3.37m 
Arana Lac #86 Parsons, Jayden 17 3.36m 
Strathpine L #320 Binnie, Hunter 18 3.34m 
Aspley Lac #679 Barclay, Finn 18 3.34m 
City North L #270 Stannard, Elliott 20 3.32m 
The Gap Lac #41 Carnell, Noah 21 3.31m 
Aspley Lac #728 Pruneda-Andreotti, 

Augustus 
22 3.28m 

City North L #739 Stewart, Fletcher 23 3.25m 
Bracken Ridg #258 Matshelo, Kai 24 3.24m 
The Gap Lac #15 Mitchell, Lachlan 25 3.19m 
Bracken Ridg #655 Oxley, William 26 3.12m 
Aspley Lac #576 Cronin, Isaac 27 3.09m 
Redcliffe Li #523 Wise, Tyler 28 3.08m 
Strathpine L #129 McSweeny, James 29 3.03m 
Strathpine L #220 Wheeler, Travis 30 3.01m 
Bracken Ridg #292 Garland, Flynn 31 2.94m 
City North L #737 Patel, Kavir 32 2.93m 
Strathpine L #66 Walters, Tyson 33 2.83m 
Strathpine L #15 Maxwell, Jack 34 2.78m 
Arana Lac #183 Gowdra Santosh, 

Kanishk 
35 2.70m 

Aspley Lac #706 Muir, Mikeal 36 2.68m 

  Event 35  Girls U/ 12 Discus Relay FldR 750g 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
The Gap Lac #14 Mitchell, Sophie 1 J27.04m 
The Gap Lac #112 Entwisle, Makenzie 1 J24.81m 
Strathpine L #342 Donaldson, Emily 2 J27.85m 
Strathpine L #139 Smith, Zoe 2 J16.96m 
Arana Lac #51 Ryall, Ada 4 18.16m 
The Gap Lac #42 Carnell, Allegra 6 16.88m 
Strathpine L #135 Hatton, Olivia 7 16.41m 
Strathpine L #140 Douglas, Kirsty 

Chiedza 
8 15.68m 

Arana Lac #16 Wolfenden, Heidi 9 14.82m 
City North L #369 Cleary, Florence 10 14.78m 
The Gap Lac #2 Preston, Eliza 11 14.05m 
City North L #223 Rauth, Marina 12 13.57m 

Bracken Ridg #178 Kreis, Khiara 13 13.06m 
Bracken Ridg #499 Churchward, Alexis 14 12.41m 
City North L #761 Demetrovics, Grace 15 12.03m 
City North L #779 Reed, Charlotte 16 11.75m 
Redcliffe Li #740 Tams, Kate 17 10.79m 
Arana Lac #391 Hoffmann, Emma 18 10.00m 
Bracken Ridg #702 Stone, Layla 19 7.85m 
Redcliffe Li #857 McRoberts, Brooke 20 7.57m 

  Event 36  Boys U/ 12 Discus Relay FldR 750g 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Arana Lac #9 Van Camp, Oliver 1 J29.83m 
Arana Lac #19 Shaw, Samuel 1 J24.28m 
Aspley Lac #661 Manion, Ethan 2 J29.84m 
Aspley Lac #447 Hahn, Levi 2 J22.01m 
Aspley Lac #466 Pirabaharan, Apiran 5 20.10m 
Arana Lac #33 Dunne, Elliott 6 20.08m 
Arana Lac #83 Toplis, Hudson 7 19.83m 
The Gap Lac #122 King, Max 8 18.95m 
Bracken Ridg #834 Nix, Harvey 9 17.09m 
Bracken Ridg #654 Priebe, Tom 10 15.94m 
Bracken Ridg #495 Geary, Xavier 11 15.82m 
Arana Lac #4 Pienaar, Ruben 12 15.67m 
Aspley Lac #697 Bodini, Levi 13 15.15m 
Aspley Lac #419 Naranjo, Pablo 14 14.19m 
Redcliffe Li #525 Charlton, Flynn 15 13.67m 
Aspley Lac #564 Mortimer, Jayden 16 13.22m 
Redcliffe Li #577 Nowak, Connor 17 13.17m 
The Gap Lac #139 Higgins, Matthew 18 13.13m 
Arana Lac #199 Hanlon, Mason 19 12.55m 
Strathpine L #244 Millar, Lachlan 20 12.44m 
City North L #267 Hunt, Tye 21 12.17m 
Bracken Ridg #826 Matshelo, Jayden 22 11.65m 
City North L #266 Woodhall, Shunto 23 11.28m 
Arana Lac #178 Bailey, Sean 24 10.47m 
Redcliffe Li #802 Elfverson, James 25 9.60m 
Bracken Ridg #100 McGoldrick, Levi --- FOUL 

  Event 37  Girls U/ 7 4x70 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A City North Lac 1 57.50 
A Bracken Ridge Lac 2 58.70 
A Arana Lac 3 1:01.30 
B City North Lac 4 1:03.70 
B Arana Lac 5 1:07.10 

  Event 38  Boys U/ 7 4x70 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A City North Lac 1 53.90 
A Aspley Lac 2 54.70 
B City North Lac 3 1:04.00 

  Event 39  Girls U/ 8 4x70 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

B City North Lac 1 52.40 
A City North Lac 2 52.70 



  Nordic Sport Regional Relays – Met North 

  Results 

Results as provided by the Region, queries to be directed to your Centre Committee 

 

 
 
 

Finals ...   (Event 39  Girls U/ 8 4x70 Meter Relay) 

  Relay Centre Finals 
A Arana Lac 3 53.80 
A Bracken Ridge Lac 4 56.10 
A Redcliffe Li 5 1:01.50 

  Event 40  Boys U/ 8 4x70 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Arana Lac 1 50.30 
A City North Lac 2 51.70 
B Arana Lac 3 51.90 
A Strathpine Lac 4 53.30 
A The Gap Lac 5 54.30 
A Aspley Lac 6 55.60 
B City North Lac 7 56.50 

  Event 40M  Mixed U/ 8 4x70 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Aspley Lac 1 55.20 
A Strathpine Lac 2 55.80 
A Arana Lac 3 56.10 
A Redcliffe Li 3 56.10 
B Arana Lac 5 56.80 
A City North Lac 6 57.70 
A The Gap Lac 7 59.00 
B Aspley Lac 8 1:00.60 

  Event 41  Girls U/ 14 Shot Put Relay FldR 3kg 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Strathpine L #36 Mensah, Isabella 1 J7.87m 
Strathpine L #263 Botes, Giselle 1 J7.73m 
Arana Lac #159 Mcdonald, Mikaela 2 J7.87m 
Arana Lac #111 Dunlop, Olivia 2 J7.38m 
Strathpine L #109 Hamilton, Emily 5 7.37m 
The Gap Lac #183 Garcia, Amelia 6 6.71m 
City North L #229 Rauth, Eva 7 6.68m 
Bracken Ridg #497 Churchward-

Johnston, Yaana 
8 6.46m 

Strathpine L #213 Humphrys, Madison 9 6.33m 
Strathpine L #153 Mancini, Allira 10 6.15m 
Bracken Ridg #734 Freier, Ruby 11 4.86m 

  Event 42  Boys U/ 14 Shot Put Relay FldR 3kg 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Strathpine L #496 Tamaariki, Tau 1 J14.25m 
Strathpine L #258 Miller, Brock 1 J12.92m 
Arana Lac #8 Van Camp, Tate 2 J11.87m 
Arana Lac #235 Smith, Patrick 2 J8.30m 
Bracken Ridg #135 McGoldrick, Nate 

William 
4 11.12m 

Bracken Ridg #649 O'Dea, Keaan 5 8.77m 
Arana Lac #3 Lovejoy, Rowan 7 7.88m 
Arana Lac #182 Gowdra Santosh, 

Kaushik 
8 7.59m 

Arana Lac #15 Wolfenden, Brodie 9 7.56m 
Redcliffe Li #234 Maund, Adam 10 7.01m 

  Event 43  Girls 14-16 100 Meter RunOff 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Strathpine L #438 Collier, Chyenne 1 13.60 
Arana Lac #153 Cooper, Elouise 2 13.70 
Strathpine L #242 Ryalls, Teikia 3 14.00 
Arana Lac #190 Henderson, Cara 4 14.40 
Strathpine L #327 Woodward, Emma 5 14.90 
Strathpine L #132 Frazer, Scarlett 6 15.20 

  Event 44  Girls U/ 9 4x100 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A City North Lac 1 1:09.40 
A Aspley Lac 2 1:09.60 
A Arana Lac 3 1:12.00 
B Arana Lac 4 1:13.50 
A Bracken Ridge Lac 5 1:16.90 
A Redcliffe Li 6 1:18.20 
B City North Lac 7 1:22.80 

  Event 45  Boys U/ 9 4x100 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A City North Lac 1 1:05.10 
A Aspley Lac 2 1:06.10 
A Bracken Ridge Lac 3 1:08.50 
B City North Lac 4 1:12.30 
A Arana Lac 5 1:12.80 
B Arana Lac 6 1:15.90 

  Event 46  Girls U/ 10 4x100 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Bracken Ridge Lac 1 1:06.10 
A City North Lac 2 1:07.20 
A Aspley Lac 3 1:07.90 
A The Gap Lac 4 J1:08.00 
A Arana Lac 5 J1:08.00 
A Strathpine Lac 6 1:10.00 
B City North Lac 7 1:10.60 
C City North Lac 8 1:12.70 
A Redcliffe Li 9 1:20.50 

  Event 47  Boys U/ 10 4x100 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Strathpine Lac 1 1:02.40 
A Aspley Lac 2 1:04.50 
A City North Lac 2 1:04.50 
A Redcliffe Li 4 1:07.70 
B Strathpine Lac 5 1:09.30 
B Arana Lac 6 1:09.90 
C Strathpine Lac 7 1:12.80 
A Arana Lac --- DQ 

  Event 48  Mixed 8-9 4x100 Meter Relay Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A The Gap Lac 1 1:07.50 
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Finals ...   (Event 48  Mixed 8-9 4x100 Meter Relay Relay) 

  Relay Centre Finals 
A Bracken Ridge Lac 2 1:08.90 
A City North Lac 3 1:09.10 
B The Gap Lac 4 1:09.40 
A Aspley Lac 5 1:13.30 
A Strathpine Lac 6 1:13.40 
A Arana Lac 7 1:14.90 
B City North Lac 8 1:17.50 

  Event 49  Girls U/ 7 Long Jump Relay FldR 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Arana Lac #117 Rackley, Elizabeth 1 2.69m 
Arana Lac #292 Matters, Savannah 1 J2.62m 
Arana Lac #87 Parsons, Emily 2 J2.60m 
Arana Lac #336 Daniels, Darcey 2 J2.28m 
Strathpine L #434 Tagataese, Faith 4 2.47m 
City North L #24 Stannard, Harriet 

(Kitty) 
5 2.38m 

City North L #25 Steel, Hayden 6 2.36m 
The Gap Lac #134 Hurley, Sophie 7 2.30m 
Arana Lac #30 Ioannou, Charlie 9 2.24m 
Aspley Lac #606 Hahn, Aria 10 2.22m 
City North L #155 Stiller, Mila 11 2.17m 
Bracken Ridg #312 Robertson, Quinn 12 2.16m 
Bracken Ridg #316 Leal, Indie 13 2.10m 
City North L #989 Harwood, Juniper 14 2.09m 
City North L #868 Mahony, Jade-Li 15 2.06m 
City North L #909 Dunlop, Quinton 15 2.06m 
Aspley Lac #589 Mortimer, Harriett 17 1.83m 
Arana Lac #52 Ryall, Ariana 18 1.81m 
Redcliffe Li #723 Wise, Zoe 19 1.74m 
Arana Lac #313 Noble, Kylah 20 1.66m 
Strathpine L #474 Begozzi, Olivia 21 1.55m 
Arana Lac #306 Hanlon, Ava 22 1.33m 

  Event 50  Boys U/ 7 Long Jump Relay FldR 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Aspley Lac #731 Johnson, Alex 1 J2.46m 
Aspley Lac #739 Cureton, Andrew 1 J2.42m 
City North L #820 Michailidis, Ashton 2 J2.40m 
City North L #442 Boucher, Albert 2 J2.38m 
Arana Lac #41 Ingram, Jack 3 J2.77m 
The Gap Lac #92 Navaratnam, George 4 J2.48m 
Redcliffe Li #505 Charlton, Ethan 7 2.37m 
City North L #31 Swenson, Alby Ray 8 2.33m 
Aspley Lac #619 Fleming, Jason 8 2.33m 
Aspley Lac #463 Naranjo, Samuel 10 2.29m 
City North L #821 Michailidis, Zander 11 2.27m 
Aspley Lac #530 Finlay, Lyric 12 2.18m 
City North L #421 Wretham, James 13 1.99m 
City North L #381 Weiss, Kian 14 1.96m 
Arana Lac #27 Dale, Archer 15 1.95m 
City North L #35 Wu, Elliott 16 1.94m 

  Event 51  Girls U/ 8 Shot Put Relay FldR 1.5kg 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
City North L #330 O'Connor, Charlotte 1 J4.33m 

City North L #42 Ellison, Hazel 1 J3.74m 
Arana Lac #236 Innes, Maeve 2 J3.91m 
Arana Lac #64 Owen, Lilia 2 J3.39m 
City North L #34 Blackman, Olivia 3 J3.42m 
City North L #21 MacKenzie, Ava 3 J3.22m 
Bracken Ridg #402 Rebgetz, Zara 4 3.83m 
Bracken Ridg #474 Seymour, Mathilda 4 J2.50m 
Redcliffe Li #507 Smith, Sienna 5 J3.14m 
Redcliffe Li #524 Wise, Olivia 5 J3.09m 
City North L #43 Gard, Sofia 6 J3.07m 
City North L #256 Hunt, Alexis 6 J3.06m 
Arana Lac #160 Leventis, Sienna 7 J2.43m 
Arana Lac #152 Masefield, Evie 7 J2.31m 
Aspley Lac #470 Mamaril, Ukiah 8 J4.71m 
City North L #46 McNeil, Lena 13 2.85m 
Redcliffe Li #739 Moulds, Brooklyn 17 1.99m 

  Event 52  Boys U/ 8 Shot Put Relay FldR 1.5kg 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Arana Lac #241 Smith, Henry 

Emmanuel Raka 
1 6.05m 

Arana Lac #240 Venzke, Leo 1 J4.95m 
Arana Lac #81 Lindner, Thomas 2 J4.85m 
Arana Lac #49 Lake, Fraser 2 J4.76m 
Strathpine L #14 Maxwell, Henry 3 J4.81m 
Strathpine L #48 Nell, Zander 3 J4.66m 
Aspley Lac #620 Dillon, Harrison 4 J4.99m 
Aspley Lac #711 Clun, Achilles 4 J4.38m 
Arana Lac #134 O'Donnell, Huxley 5 J4.20m 
Arana Lac #70 Griffin, Fletcher 5 J4.00m 
City North L #97 Hyde, Oscar 6 4.80m 
City North L #55 Swenson, Arlo John 6 J3.28m 
Redcliffe Li #858 Rigano, Xavier 7 J3.70m 
Redcliffe Li #821 Wilkinson-Speare, 

Ruben 
7 J3.61m 

Arana Lac #101 Pike, William 8 J3.83m 
Arana Lac #289 Costelloe, Vincent 8 J3.23m 
The Gap Lac #149 Sheehan, Nathaniel 9 J3.13m 
The Gap Lac #148 Sheehan, Ari 9 J2.99m 
City North L #7 Johnston, Conor 10 J2.95m 
City North L #926 Madey, Louie 10 J2.94m 
Aspley Lac #682 Carter, Patrick 11 4.18m 
Bracken Ridg #783 Hetaraka, Jackson 22 2.48m 
The Gap Lac #94 O'Donnell, William 23 1.85m 

  Event 53  Girls U/ 11 Discus Relay FldR 500g 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Arana Lac #85 Baldwin, Gretel 1 J23.22m 
Arana Lac #54 Urquhart, Milly 1 J20.42m 
City North L #49 Dunlop, Brighton 2 J27.00m 
City North L #47 Madey, Ella 2 J14.31m 
Strathpine L #215 Amorsen, Abbi 4 16.96m 
Arana Lac #115 Rackley, Hannah 5 16.16m 
Arana Lac #77 Johns, Ruby 6 15.81m 
The Gap Lac #26 Brooks, Lily 7 15.78m 
Bracken Ridg #715 Mero, Sylvia 8 14.96m 
Aspley Lac #609 Pirabaharan, Abiramy 10 13.92m 
Arana Lac #142 Cavanagh, Sage 11 13.88m 
Aspley Lac #603 Ruttley, Elle 12 13.72m 
Arana Lac #69 Gardiner, Ava 13 13.48m 
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Finals ...   (Event 53  Girls U/ 11 Discus Relay FldR 500g) 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Bracken Ridg #733 Freier, Maggie 14 13.39m 
Strathpine L #321 Binnie, Harper 15 12.99m 
Arana Lac #281 Grieve, Isabella 16 12.92m 
Arana Lac #269 Marks, Leighton 17 12.76m 
Aspley Lac #460 DeSouza, Elysse 18 12.62m 
City North L #44 Gard, Ava 19 12.01m 
Redcliffe Li #564 De Lange, Imogen 20 11.75m 
Aspley Lac #775 White, Summer 21 11.72m 
The Gap Lac #67 McAuley, Sophie 22 11.53m 
City North L #216 Rauth, Natalia 23 10.96m 
Redcliffe Li #360 Pitkeathly, Addison 24 10.95m 
Redcliffe Li #757 Musson, Karli 25 10.83m 
Redcliffe Li #600 Patterson, Matilda 26 10.68m 
Arana Lac #13 Venema, Gretel 27 10.15m 
City North L #62 Toohey, Ava 28 9.77m 
Bracken Ridg #708 Carmody, Eden 29 9.50m 
Bracken Ridg #596 Taylor, Georgia 30 8.44m 
Aspley Lac #681 Waugh, Piper 31 7.26m 
Arana Lac #20 Rich, Cedar --- FOUL 

  Event 54  Boys U/ 11 Discus Relay FldR 500g 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Arana Lac #243 Loli, Mason 1 J25.70m 
Arana Lac #148 Smith, William Kiu 

Pelham 
1 J25.58m 

Arana Lac #2 Lenz, Joshua 2 J23.21m 
Arana Lac #23 Curnow, William 2 J23.09m 
Bracken Ridg #287 Brandon, Bailey 3 J28.32m 
City North L #538 Kwan, Marcus 4 25.21m 
Aspley Lac #532 Finlay, Ziggy 5 23.42m 
City North L #170 Crooke, Oliver 8 20.56m 
Arana Lac #57 Harman, Zak 9 19.04m 
Bracken Ridg #352 Rose, Jack 10 16.01m 
Bracken Ridg #310 Bostock, Finn 11 15.07m 
Aspley Lac #702 South, Ryan 12 13.97m 
Arana Lac #363 Lourens, Daniel 13 13.39m 
Strathpine L #297 Hionis, Lucas 14 13.02m 
Strathpine L #336 Lloyd, Xavier 15 12.20m 
Arana Lac #21 Gammon, Benjamin 16 10.82m 
Arana Lac #300 Skinner, Jaydn 17 9.31m 
Bracken Ridg #664 Wheeler, Max --- FOUL 

  Event 55  Girls U/ 13 High Jump Relay FldR 1.10m 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
City North L #227 Love, Aimee 1 1.31m 
City North L #231 Horrigan, Jackie 1 J1.24m 
Arana Lac #124 Tharenou, Chloe 2 1.24m 
Arana Lac #242 Kershaw, Verity 2 J1.17m 
City North L #281 Boucher, Adelaide 

Mary Eve 
5 1.10m 

Arana Lac #35 Dixon, Scarlett --- NH 

  Event 56  Boys U/ 13 High Jump Relay FldR 1.15m 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Bracken Ridg #517 Komarzynski, Tyler 1 1.61m 
Bracken Ridg #701 Plumb, Cooper 1 J1.29m 
City North L #15 Bryan, Sebastian 2 1.46m 

City North L #297 Mills, Teddy 2 J1.36m 
Aspley Lac #423 Aynsley, Braith 3 1.36m 
Strathpine L #2 Emmerig, Cameron 3 1.36m 
Aspley Lac #479 Sherwood, Azra 6 1.29m 
The Gap Lac #100 Tebbutt, Noah 6 1.29m 
Arana Lac #53 Urquhart, Jeremy 6 1.29m 
Arana Lac #114 Rackley, James 10 1.22m 
Arana Lac #84 Baldwin, Frankie 10 1.22m 
Strathpine L #42 Davis, Harrison 10 1.22m 
Bracken Ridg #441 Slade-Su'emai, Jeriah 10 1.22m 
Strathpine L #99 Hunt, Braxton 10 1.22m 
The Gap Lac #12 Griffin, Nate 10 1.22m 
The Gap Lac #164 Reid, Samuel 10 1.22m 
Aspley Lac #515 Kennedy, Harrison 10 1.22m 
Aspley Lac #560 Barclay, Oliver 10 1.22m 
Arana Lac #284 Schmolke, Max 19 1.15m 
Aspley Lac #701 Azzarello, Leo --- NH 

  Event 57  Girls U/ 14 Long Jump Relay FldR 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Strathpine L #36 Mensah, Isabella 1 J4.34m 
Strathpine L #263 Botes, Giselle 1 J4.29m 
Bracken Ridg #317 Pager, Ivy 2 J4.31m 
Bracken Ridg #734 Freier, Ruby 2 J4.20m 
Arana Lac #111 Dunlop, Olivia 5 J4.49m 
City North L #235 Hovorkova, Julie 6 4.17m 
The Gap Lac #27 van Rensburg, Tatiana 7 3.86m 
Strathpine L #109 Hamilton, Emily 8 3.84m 
The Gap Lac #183 Garcia, Amelia 9 3.82m 
Bracken Ridg #321 Chard, Haley 10 3.73m 
Arana Lac #159 Mcdonald, Mikaela 11 3.69m 
City North L #229 Rauth, Eva 12 3.63m 
Strathpine L #249 Stemmett, Caitlyn 13 3.61m 
Redcliffe Li #855 De Lange, Kirra 14 3.52m 

  Event 58  Boys U/ 14 Long Jump Relay FldR 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
City North L #705 Blackman, Matthew 1 J4.94m 
City North L #305 Stehlin, Juliyan 1 J4.67m 
Bracken Ridg #135 McGoldrick, Nate 

William 
2 J4.64m 

Bracken Ridg #804 Beil, Ethan 2 J4.34m 
Arana Lac #62 Watkins, Koby 4 4.37m 
Arana Lac #235 Smith, Patrick 4 4.37m 
Bracken Ridg #649 O'Dea, Keaan 7 4.28m 
Arana Lac #10 Outteridge, Tyler 8 4.27m 
Arana Lac #191 Henderson, Ryan 9 4.23m 
Arana Lac #182 Gowdra Santosh, 

Kaushik 
10 3.85m 

Arana Lac #15 Wolfenden, Brodie 11 3.83m 
Arana Lac #3 Lovejoy, Rowan 12 3.73m 

  Event 59  Girls U/ 12 4x100 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A The Gap Lac 1 58.60 
A Aspley Lac 2 59.10 
A City North Lac 3 59.40 
A Strathpine Lac 4 1:00.80 
A Arana Lac 5 1:05.20 
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Finals ...   (Event 59  Girls U/ 12 4x100 Meter Relay) 

  Relay Centre Finals 
B Strathpine Lac 6 1:09.60 
A Redcliffe Li 7 1:10.00 

  Event 60  Boys U/ 12 4x100 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Arana Lac 1 56.10 
A Aspley Lac 2 57.00 
A City North Lac 3 57.50 
A Strathpine Lac 4 58.70 
C City North Lac 5 1:02.80 
B City North Lac 6 1:03.20 
B Aspley Lac 7 1:04.90 
A Bracken Ridge Lac 8 1:06.10 
B Arana Lac 9 1:06.30 
A Redcliffe Li 10 1:07.30 

  Event 61  Girls U/ 11 4x100 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Arana Lac 1 1:01.00 
A City North Lac 2 1:01.10 
A Aspley Lac 3 1:01.40 
A Strathpine Lac 4 1:02.40 
A The Gap Lac 5 1:02.50 
B Aspley Lac 6 1:06.60 
A Bracken Ridge Lac 6 1:06.60 
A Redcliffe Li 8 1:07.20 
B Arana Lac 9 1:07.90 

  Event 62  Boys U/ 11 4x100 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A City North Lac 1 58.10 
A Bracken Ridge Lac 2 1:00.20 
A Arana Lac 3 1:00.40 
B Arana Lac 4 1:01.10 
B City North Lac 5 J1:01.10 
A Aspley Lac 6 1:02.40 
C Arana Lac 7 1:08.30 

  Event 63  Girls U/ 13 4x100 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Aspley Lac 1 58.60 
A City North Lac 1 58.60 
A Arana Lac 3 1:01.30 
A Strathpine Lac 4 J1:01.30 

  Event 64  Boys U/ 13 4x100 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Aspley Lac 1 56.70 
A Bracken Ridge Lac 2 57.60 
A Strathpine Lac 2 57.60 
A The Gap Lac 4 58.60 
A Arana Lac 5 59.20 
B Strathpine Lac 6 1:00.20 

  Event 65  Girls 10-12 4x100 Meter Relay Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A City North Lac 8 1:04.10 
D City North Lac 10 1:07.80 

  Event 65  Boys 10-12 4x100 Meter Relay Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A City North Lac 8 1:04.10 
D City North Lac 10 1:07.80 

  Event 65  Mixed 10-12 4x100 Meter Relay Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A City North Lac 1 56.70 
A Bracken Ridge Lac 2 1:01.90 
A Aspley Lac 3 1:02.30 
A The Gap Lac 4 1:02.60 
C Arana Lac 5 1:02.90 
B Strathpine Lac 6 1:03.60 
A Strathpine Lac 7 1:03.90 
A City North Lac 8 1:04.10 
A City North Lac 9 1:04.20 
D City North Lac 10 1:07.80 
A Arana Lac 11 1:09.80 
B City North Lac 12 1:14.80 
B Arana Lac --- X1:08.60 

  Event 66  Girls U/ 10 High Jump Relay FldR 80cm 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Arana Lac #96 Rye, Charley 1 J1.06m 
Arana Lac #125 Tharenou, Sienna 1 J1.01m 
The Gap Lac #133 Hurley, Eva 2 J1.06m 
The Gap Lac #151 Blair, Chloe 2 J0.94m 
Bracken Ridg #716 Mero, Sarea 3 J1.06m 
Strathpine L #269 Bowman, Aria 4 1.01m 
City North L #641 Searles, Alice 4 1.01m 
Aspley Lac #721 Thompson, Lily 4 1.01m 
Strathpine L #375 Humphrys, Kaylee 8 0.94m 
Redcliffe Li #859 Rigano, Felicity 8 0.94m 
City North L #96 Hyde, Harriet 8 0.94m 
City North L #759 MacKenzie, Elodie 8 0.94m 
Aspley Lac #707 Smales, Indie 8 0.94m 
Arana Lac #301 Johnson, Lydia 14 0.87m 
City North L #282 Boucher, Harriet 14 0.87m 
City North L #111 Warren, Indiana 14 0.87m 
City North L #969 Petelo, Oriana 14 0.87m 
Bracken Ridg #318 Pager, Everly 14 0.87m 
Strathpine L #229 Rose, Allie 14 0.87m 
The Gap Lac #5 Willis, Linda 20 0.80m 
Arana Lac #116 Rackley, Grace 20 0.80m 

  Event 67  Boys U/ 10 High Jump Relay FldR 85cm 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Arana Lac #107 Millwater, Magnus 1 J1.21m 
Arana Lac #86 Parsons, Jayden 1 J1.11m 
Strathpine L #337 Hardy, Lucas 2 J1.16m 
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Finals ...   (Event 67  Boys U/ 10 High Jump Relay FldR 85cm) 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Strathpine L #49 Nell, Lian Jesse 2 J1.06m 
Aspley Lac #497 Bayley, Marcus 3 J1.21m 
City North L #660 Hughes, Jack 4 1.11m 
Arana Lac #392 Hoffmann, Ben 4 1.11m 
Arana Lac #133 O'Donnell, Onyx 7 1.06m 
Redcliffe Li #523 Wise, Tyler 7 1.06m 
City North L #739 Stewart, Fletcher 7 1.06m 
The Gap Lac #41 Carnell, Noah 7 1.06m 
Strathpine L #175 Ussher, Curtis 12 0.99m 
Strathpine L #40 Mischefski, Anchor 12 0.99m 
Strathpine L #59 Bretherton, Joseph 12 0.99m 
Bracken Ridg #292 Garland, Flynn 12 0.99m 
The Gap Lac #15 Mitchell, Lachlan 12 0.99m 
Bracken Ridg #655 Oxley, William 12 0.99m 
Aspley Lac #706 Muir, Mikeal 12 0.99m 
Aspley Lac #576 Cronin, Isaac 12 0.99m 
Aspley Lac #728 Pruneda-Andreotti, 

Augustus 
12 0.99m 

Strathpine L #320 Binnie, Hunter 12 0.99m 
Arana Lac #239 Venzke, Owen 12 0.99m 
Strathpine L #3 Emmerig, Chase 23 0.92m 
Arana Lac #5 Pienaar, Darius 23 0.92m 
Redcliffe Li #733 Shanley, Paddy 23 0.92m 
Arana Lac #183 Gowdra Santosh, 

Kanishk 
23 0.92m 

Strathpine L #243 Millar, Jackson 23 0.92m 
Bracken Ridg #258 Matshelo, Kai 23 0.92m 
Strathpine L #15 Maxwell, Jack 29 0.85m 

  Event 68  Girls U/ 9 Shot Put Relay FldR 2kg 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
City North L #331 Baxter, Juliette 1 5.90m 
City North L #780 Reed, Camilla 1 J4.80m 
Bracken Ridg #692 Dickson, Paityn 2 J4.54m 
Bracken Ridg #436 Smith, Georgia 2 J4.34m 
The Gap Lac #176 Thaiday, Ellsie 4 J4.99m 
Aspley Lac #549 Beale, Jade 5 4.50m 
Aspley Lac #506 Don, Alexis 7 3.99m 
Arana Lac #130 Silk, Zoe 8 3.78m 
Redcliffe Li #820 Wilkinson-Speare, 

Tatum 
9 3.77m 

Bracken Ridg #729 Milton, Leith 10 3.72m 
Redcliffe Li #601 Patterson, Evelyn 11 3.68m 
Arana Lac #78 Johns, Ava 12 3.66m 
Strathpine L #65 Ridgway, Ariah 13 3.54m 
Arana Lac #14 Venema, Henrietta 14 3.28m 
Redcliffe Li #824 Seymour, Paige 15 3.25m 
Aspley Lac #486 Fleming, Megan 16 3.22m 
Redcliffe Li #353 Winter, Katy 17 2.84m 

  Event 69  Boys U/ 9 Shot Put Relay FldR 2kg 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
City North L #872 Martin, Kash 1 J6.13m 
City North L #934 Testa, Christopher 1 J5.70m 
City North L #50 Dunlop, Charlton 2 J5.10m 
City North L #1 Iselin-Leone, Narlu 2 J4.91m 
Aspley Lac #545 Knight, Arlo 3 J6.28m 
Bracken Ridg #440 Slade-Su'emai, Jairus 3 5.86m 
The Gap Lac #25 Brooks, Hunter 7 4.67m 

Arana Lac #364 Lourens, Pierre 8 4.44m 
Bracken Ridg #719 Byrne, Nixon 9 4.11m 
Strathpine L #162 Walters, Jed 10 4.08m 
Arana Lac #40 Ingram, William 11 3.94m 
City North L #118 Kannar, Jack 12 3.88m 
Strathpine L #343 Merlin, Joshua 13 3.59m 
City North L #76 Wretham, Charles 14 3.50m 
City North L #56 Toohey, James 15 3.48m 
Arana Lac #26 Dale, Henry 16 3.29m 
Bracken Ridg #519 Komarzynski, Jayden --- FOUL 
City North L #382 Weiss, Niklas --- FOUL 
Arana Lac #22 Gammon, James --- FOUL 

  Event 70  Girls U/ 17 Discus Relay FldR 1kg 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Strathpine L #132 Frazer, Scarlett 1 J22.93m 
Strathpine L #438 Collier, Chyenne 1 J18.44m 
Arana Lac #153 Cooper, Elouise 2 J19.91m 
Arana Lac #190 Henderson, Cara 2 J10.17m 

  Event 71  Boys U/ 17 Discus Relay FldR 1.5kg 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
The Gap Lac #36 Goodwin, Fred 1 J35.01m 
The Gap Lac #20 Duggan, Nikolas 1 J32.38m 
Arana Lac #67 Sherlock, Byron 3 18.50m 

  Event 72  Girls U/ 16 Long Jump Relay FldR 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Arana Lac #6 Mearns, Amaya 1 5.37m 
Arana Lac #98 Enders, Mikeeley 1 J4.60m 
Strathpine L #128 Klaas, Imogen 2 4.84m 
Strathpine L #83 Maizey, Perla 2 J4.76m 
The Gap Lac #13 Griffin, Chloe 5 4.24m 
Strathpine L #256 Donaghy, Lily 6 3.87m 
Arana Lac #31 Kersten, Kristina 7 3.63m 
Arana Lac #126 Richards, Taylor 8 3.33m 

  Event 73  Boys U/ 16 Long Jump Relay FldR 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Bracken Ridg Putra Susilo, Sean 1 6.10m 
Bracken Ridg #747 Beil, Jaydin 1 J5.38m 
Strathpine L #261 Sexton, Jesse 2 5.41m 
Strathpine L #359 King, Bailin 2 J5.31m 
The Gap Lac #61 Maynard, Lyndon 5 5.22m 
Aspley Lac #675 Vijayakumar, Danush 6 4.91m 
Bracken Ridg #338 Murray, Jace 7 4.64m 
Aspley Lac #732 Driver, Kayden 8 4.52m 

  Event 74  Girls U/ 14 4x100 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Strathpine Lac 1 56.60 
A Bracken Ridge Lac 2 56.80 
A City North Lac 3 58.40 
A Arana Lac 4 59.30 
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  Event 75  Boys U/ 14 4x100 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Strathpine Lac 1 47.50 
A City North Lac 2 51.60 
A Arana Lac 3 55.70 
B Arana Lac 4 56.50 

  Event 76  Girls U/ 15 4x100 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Strathpine Lac 1 53.20 
A City North Lac 2 55.80 
A Aspley Lac 3 56.00 
A Bracken Ridge Lac 4 56.60 

  Event 78  Girls U/ 16 4x100 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Strathpine Lac 1 54.70 
A Arana Lac 2 56.40 

  Event 79  Boys U/ 16 4x100 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Bracken Ridge Lac 1 51.70 

  Event 80  Girls U/ 17 4x100 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Strathpine Lac 1 55.90 
A Arana Lac 2 59.00 

  Event 82  Mixed 13-16 4x100 Meter Relay Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Strathpine Lac 1 47.80 
B Arana Lac 1 47.80 
A Bracken Ridge Lac 3 52.70 
A Aspley Lac 4 53.50 
B The Gap Lac 5 53.60 
A The Gap Lac 6 57.10 
A City North Lac 7 57.60 
A Arana Lac 8 57.70 
A Redcliffe Li 9 57.90 
B Strathpine Lac 10 58.40 
C Strathpine Lac 10 58.40 

  Event 83  Girls U/ 12 Long Jump Relay FldR 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Strathpine L #135 Hatton, Olivia 1 4.00m 
Strathpine L #342 Donaldson, Emily 1 J3.90m 
Aspley Lac #579 Metassa, Ava 2 3.98m 
Aspley Lac #656 Setu, Sasha 2 J3.58m 
Bracken Ridg #685 McGuire, Shayla 4 3.74m 
City North L #223 Rauth, Marina 5 3.69m 
The Gap Lac #14 Mitchell, Sophie 6 3.64m 
Strathpine L #139 Smith, Zoe 7 3.63m 
City North L #422 Guy, Amelie 8 3.61m 

Arana Lac #16 Wolfenden, Heidi 9 3.58m 
Strathpine L #140 Douglas, Kirsty 

Chiedza 
11 3.52m 

City North L #779 Reed, Charlotte 12 3.49m 
Aspley Lac #574 Cronin, Charlotte 13 3.44m 
Arana Lac #51 Ryall, Ada 14 3.43m 
Bracken Ridg #702 Stone, Layla 15 3.42m 
Bracken Ridg #293 Garland, Ella 16 3.29m 
Strathpine L #86 Singh, Alyssa 17 3.28m 
The Gap Lac #91 Cash, Evie 18 3.15m 
The Gap Lac #2 Preston, Eliza 19 3.12m 
Arana Lac #280 Mascadri, Ayla 20 2.99m 
Redcliffe Li #818 Dexter, Elanor 21 2.93m 
Arana Lac #391 Hoffmann, Emma 22 2.55m 
Strathpine L #419 Krogh, Poppi 23 2.43m 
Redcliffe Li #857 McRoberts, Brooke 24 1.76m 

  Event 84  Boys U/ 12 Long Jump Relay FldR 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
City North L #123 Reid, Dylan 1 4.32m 
City North L #814 Chang, Martin 1 J4.19m 
Aspley Lac #661 Manion, Ethan 2 J4.11m 
Aspley Lac #709 Subek, Tariq 2 J4.05m 
Arana Lac #19 Shaw, Samuel 4 4.08m 
Strathpine L #71 Lourens, Nathan 6 3.89m 
Arana Lac #66 Sorpassa, Noah 7 3.87m 
The Gap Lac #122 King, Max 8 3.75m 
Bracken Ridg #100 McGoldrick, Levi 9 3.68m 
City North L #978 Cleary, Hemingway 9 3.68m 
Arana Lac #33 Dunne, Elliott 11 3.65m 
Strathpine L #72 Lourens, Nolan 12 3.64m 
Strathpine L #338 Hardy, Isaac 12 3.64m 
Arana Lac #199 Hanlon, Mason 12 3.64m 
City North L #224 Marshall, Charlie 15 3.57m 
Bracken Ridg #495 Geary, Xavier 16 3.56m 
The Gap Lac #187 Minahan, Will 17 3.53m 
Arana Lac #4 Pienaar, Ruben 18 3.51m 
City North L #941 Moller, Torben 19 3.50m 
Strathpine L #203 Dreger, Gus 19 3.50m 
City North L #621 Hicks, Harry 21 3.49m 
The Gap Lac #139 Higgins, Matthew 22 3.43m 
Aspley Lac #564 Mortimer, Jayden 23 3.38m 
Aspley Lac #513 Knight, Jack 24 3.32m 
City North L #266 Woodhall, Shunto 25 3.29m 
Strathpine L #221 Wheeler, Jack 26 3.26m 
Aspley Lac #466 Pirabaharan, Apiran 27 3.24m 
Redcliffe Li #577 Nowak, Connor 27 3.24m 
City North L #267 Hunt, Tye 29 3.14m 
Aspley Lac #419 Naranjo, Pablo 30 3.11m 
Redcliffe Li #525 Charlton, Flynn 31 2.95m 
Redcliffe Li #802 Elfverson, James 32 2.45m 
City North L #861 Hemming, Archer 33 2.44m 
Arana Lac #254 Wright, Nathan --- FOUL 

  Event 85  Girls U/ 13 Discus Relay FldR 750g 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Arana Lac #68 Gardiner, Grace 1 J31.22m 
Arana Lac #124 Tharenou, Chloe 1 J26.95m 
Strathpine L #216 Sullivan, Eliana 2 J20.05m 
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Finals ...   (Event 85  Girls U/ 13 Discus Relay FldR 750g) 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Strathpine L #150 Ridgway, Isabella 2 J15.46m 
City North L #480 Vickery, Giselle 3 J27.88m 
Arana Lac #222 Brown, Millah 4 26.46m 
The Gap Lac #82 Hill, Isabelle 7 12.73m 
Redcliffe Li #563 De Lange, Lexie 8 10.27m 

  Event 86  Boys U/ 13 Discus Relay FldR 750g 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Bracken Ridg #441 Slade-Su'emai, Jeriah 1 J35.65m 
Bracken Ridg #517 Komarzynski, Tyler 1 J34.33m 
Arana Lac #53 Urquhart, Jeremy 2 J34.76m 
Arana Lac #84 Baldwin, Frankie 2 J30.60m 
Bracken Ridg #701 Plumb, Cooper 5 30.20m 
City North L #297 Mills, Teddy 6 29.29m 
Aspley Lac #560 Barclay, Oliver 7 21.45m 
Aspley Lac #515 Kennedy, Harrison 8 20.84m 
Arana Lac #114 Rackley, James 9 20.57m 
The Gap Lac #12 Griffin, Nate 10 18.58m 
Strathpine L #304 Manley, Oliver 11 18.57m 
Bracken Ridg #353 Rose, Cooper 12 17.54m 
Arana Lac #218 Atkins, Harry 13 13.95m 

  Event 87  Girls U/ 11 Shot Put Relay FldR 2kg 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
The Gap Lac #11 Brittain, Tessa 1 6.87m 
The Gap Lac #26 Brooks, Lily 1 J6.36m 
Arana Lac #77 Johns, Ruby 2 J6.15m 
Arana Lac #54 Urquhart, Milly 2 J5.86m 
City North L #49 Dunlop, Brighton 3 J6.61m 
Strathpine L #215 Amorsen, Abbi 6 5.83m 
Strathpine L #321 Binnie, Harper 7 5.72m 
Arana Lac #269 Marks, Leighton 8 5.54m 
Arana Lac #20 Rich, Cedar 9 5.50m 
City North L #668 Stiller, Alba 10 5.37m 
Arana Lac #115 Rackley, Hannah 11 5.31m 
Bracken Ridg #715 Mero, Sylvia 12 5.30m 
Arana Lac #85 Baldwin, Gretel 13 5.29m 
Arana Lac #69 Gardiner, Ava 14 5.23m 
City North L #44 Gard, Ava 15 5.08m 
Strathpine L #64 Ridgway, Heather 16 4.85m 
City North L #62 Toohey, Ava 17 4.82m 
Bracken Ridg #596 Taylor, Georgia 18 4.71m 
Arana Lac #142 Cavanagh, Sage 18 4.71m 
Aspley Lac #609 Pirabaharan, Abiramy 20 4.52m 
Arana Lac #281 Grieve, Isabella 21 4.50m 
City North L #47 Madey, Ella 22 4.46m 
City North L #216 Rauth, Natalia 23 4.41m 
Arana Lac #13 Venema, Gretel 24 3.95m 
Bracken Ridg #132 Collins, Charlotte 25 3.83m 

  Event 88  Boys U/ 11 Shot Put Relay FldR 2kg 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Arana Lac #23 Curnow, William 1 8.55m 
Arana Lac #243 Loli, Mason 1 J8.29m 
Bracken Ridg #287 Brandon, Bailey 2 J8.00m 

Bracken Ridg #310 Bostock, Finn 2 J6.72m 
Arana Lac #148 Smith, William Kiu 

Pelham 
4 7.45m 

City North L #212 Beveridge, Boyd 5 7.41m 
City North L #538 Kwan, Marcus 6 7.10m 
Arana Lac #2 Lenz, Joshua 6 7.10m 
Arana Lac #57 Harman, Zak 9 6.29m 
Strathpine L #96 Hunt, Parker 10 6.14m 
Arana Lac #363 Lourens, Daniel 11 5.72m 
Arana Lac #21 Gammon, Benjamin 12 5.46m 
Arana Lac #300 Skinner, Jaydn 13 4.93m 
Strathpine L #297 Hionis, Lucas 14 4.25m 

  Event 89  Girls U/ 7 4x100 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Bracken Ridge Lac 1 1:19.80 
A Arana Lac 2 1:20.50 
A City North Lac 3 1:21.90 
B City North Lac 4 1:32.10 
B Arana Lac 5 1:32.80 
C City North Lac 6 1:35.90 

  Event 90  Boys U/ 7 4x100 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

B City North Lac 1 1:13.60 
A City North Lac 2 1:19.80 
A Aspley Lac 3 1:20.00 

  Event 91  Girls U/ 8 4x100 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A City North Lac 1 1:15.00 
B City North Lac 2 1:15.30 
A Arana Lac 3 1:16.10 
A Bracken Ridge Lac 4 1:20.40 
C City North Lac 5 1:25.60 
A Redcliffe Li 6 1:27.40 

  Event 92  Boys U/ 8 4x100 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Arana Lac 1 1:13.10 
B Arana Lac 1 1:13.10 
A City North Lac 3 1:13.60 
A Strathpine Lac 4 1:17.50 
A The Gap Lac 5 1:17.70 
A Aspley Lac 6 1:20.90 
B City North Lac 7 1:22.40 

  Event 92M  Mixed U/ 8 4x100 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Aspley Lac 1 1:20.20 
A Strathpine Lac 2 1:21.00 
B Arana Lac 3 1:21.50 
A Redcliffe Li 4 1:24.80 
A Arana Lac 5 1:26.10 
A The Gap Lac 6 1:26.40 
B Aspley Lac 7 1:28.30 



  Nordic Sport Regional Relays – Met North 

  Results 

Results as provided by the Region, queries to be directed to your Centre Committee 

 

 
 
 

  Event 95  Girls U/ 16 Discus Relay FldR 1kg 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Strathpine L #83 Maizey, Perla 1 31.29m 
Strathpine L #128 Klaas, Imogen 1 J26.70m 
Arana Lac #98 Enders, Mikeeley 2 J23.87m 
Arana Lac #31 Kersten, Kristina 2 J23.14m 
Aspley Lac #519 Draper, Jessica 3 25.76m 
Arana Lac #126 Richards, Taylor 6 12.48m 

  Event 96  Boys U/ 16 Discus Relay FldR 1kg 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
City North L #432 Nyssen, Aidan 1 J19.89m 
City North L #954 Wong, Jordan 1 J19.22m 
Aspley Lac #732 Driver, Kayden 2 J33.43m 

  Event 97  Girls U/ 13 Medley 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Arana Lac 1 5:00.00 
A City North Lac 2 5:21.50 
A Strathpine Lac 3 5:24.10 

  Event 98  Boys U/ 13 Medley 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Strathpine Lac 1 4:38.70 
B Strathpine Lac 2 4:41.10 
A Aspley Lac 3 4:47.80 
A The Gap Lac 4 5:04.70 
A Arana Lac 5 5:35.80 

  Event 99  Girls U11 Medley Medley 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A City North Lac 1 5:08.30 
A Arana Lac 2 5:29.20 
A Aspley Lac 3 5:44.00 
B Arana Lac 4 5:48.30 
A The Gap Lac 5 5:56.50 
A Bracken Ridge Lac 6 6:03.90 

  Event 100  Boys U11 Medley Medley 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Arana Lac 1 4:52.50 
A City North Lac 2 5:00.50 
B Arana Lac 3 5:23.10 
A Aspley Lac 4 5:28.30 
B City North Lac 5 5:48.40 
C Arana Lac 6 6:01.20 

  Event 101  Girls U12 Medley Medley 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A City North Lac 1 5:03.70 
A Aspley Lac 2 5:05.50 
A The Gap Lac 3 5:09.50 
A Strathpine Lac 4 5:20.30 

B City North Lac 5 5:23.90 
A Arana Lac 6 5:50.00 
A Redcliffe Li 7 6:24.40 

  Event 102  Boys U12 Medley Medley 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A City North Lac 1 4:42.70 
A Arana Lac 2 4:48.40 
A Strathpine Lac 3 4:59.10 
B City North Lac 4 5:10.90 
A Aspley Lac 5 5:15.10 
B Arana Lac 6 5:27.50 
B Strathpine Lac 7 5:36.50 
C City North Lac 8 5:57.60 

  Event 103  Mixed 10-12 Medley Medley 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

B Strathpine Lac 1 5:05.40 
B Bracken Ridge Lac 2 5:10.10 
A The Gap Lac 3 5:14.00 
A Strathpine Lac 4 5:25.30 
A Aspley Lac 5 5:27.20 
B Aspley Lac 6 5:32.40 
A Bracken Ridge Lac 7 5:34.30 
A Redcliffe Li 8 5:56.50 
B City North Lac 9 6:05.50 
B Arana Lac --- X5:42.60 
B Redcliffe Li --- X5:59.50 
A Arana Lac --- X6:07.70 

  Event 104  Girls U/ 15 High Jump Relay FldR 1.20m 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Strathpine L #126 Hannay, Olivia 1 J1.51m 
Strathpine L #41 Davis, Hannah 1 J1.41m 
City North L #593 Hancock, Grace 2 J1.51m 
City North L #614 Snow, Piper 2 J1.41m 
Bracken Ridg Tutu, Faith 5 1.34m 
Bracken Ridg #358 Veivers, Sienna 5 1.34m 
Aspley Lac #561 Wise, Mia 5 1.34m 
City North L #302 Blackman, Ashley 5 1.34m 
Strathpine L #197 Hionis, Aliyah 5 1.34m 
Aspley Lac #700 Williams, Charlize 10 1.20m 
Bracken Ridg #299 Dyal, Jazmin --- NH 

  Event 105  Boys U/ 15 High Jump Relay FldR 1.25m 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
City North L #190 Gration, Ethan 1 1.61m 
Arana Lac #231 Barry, Steele 2 1.46m 
The Gap Lac #16 Bunker, Samuel 3 1.32m 
Arana Lac #18 Shaw, Oliver --- NH 

  Event 106  Girls U/ 9 Discus Relay FldR 500g 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Aspley Lac #549 Beale, Jade 1 J13.31m 
Aspley Lac #506 Don, Alexis 1 J11.12m 
City North L #160 Crooke, Madeleine 2 J11.75m 
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Finals ...   (Event 106  Girls U/ 9 Discus Relay FldR 500g) 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

City North L #780 Reed, Camilla 2 J10.89m 
Arana Lac #78 Johns, Ava 3 J11.57m 
City North L #331 Baxter, Juliette 6 10.87m 
Arana Lac #130 Silk, Zoe 7 9.94m 
Bracken Ridg #692 Dickson, Paityn 8 9.86m 
Arana Lac #14 Venema, Henrietta 9 9.29m 
Bracken Ridg #436 Smith, Georgia 10 8.84m 
Redcliffe Li #601 Patterson, Evelyn 11 8.79m 
Aspley Lac #486 Fleming, Megan 12 8.01m 
Redcliffe Li #820 Wilkinson-Speare, 

Tatum 
13 7.79m 

Arana Lac #63 Watkins, Arah 14 7.21m 
Arana Lac #12 Kingsnorth, Amelia 15 5.30m 

  Event 107  Boys U/ 9 Discus Relay FldR 500g 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
City North L #872 Martin, Kash 1 J18.24m 
City North L #175 Appo, Zacharias 1 J14.75m 
Bracken Ridg #519 Komarzynski, Jayden 2 J16.80m 
Bracken Ridg #440 Slade-Su'emai, Jairus 2 J11.03m 
Aspley Lac #545 Knight, Arlo 3 J17.12m 
Strathpine L #156 Manley, Reuben 5 14.06m 
Strathpine L #162 Walters, Jed 6 13.17m 
City North L #934 Testa, Christopher 7 12.89m 
The Gap Lac #25 Brooks, Hunter 8 12.40m 
Arana Lac #40 Ingram, William 9 12.38m 
City North L #50 Dunlop, Charlton 10 11.57m 
City North L #1 Iselin-Leone, Narlu 11 11.34m 
City North L #118 Kannar, Jack 13 10.96m 
Arana Lac #364 Lourens, Pierre 14 10.47m 
Bracken Ridg #719 Byrne, Nixon 15 9.13m 
City North L #76 Wretham, Charles 16 7.28m 
Arana Lac #36 Dixon, Ledger 17 7.19m 
Arana Lac #26 Dale, Henry 18 6.65m 
Redcliffe Li #741 Tams, Huon 19 5.63m 

  Event 108  Girls U/ 17 Long Jump Relay FldR 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Strathpine L #438 Collier, Chyenne 1 J4.57m 
Strathpine L #242 Ryalls, Teikia 1 J4.38m 
Strathpine L #132 Frazer, Scarlett 2 J4.31m 
Strathpine L #327 Woodward, Emma 2 J4.07m 
Arana Lac #153 Cooper, Elouise 3 J4.20m 
Arana Lac #190 Henderson, Cara 6 3.79m 

  Event 109  Boys U/ 17 Long Jump Relay FldR 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Arana Lac #95 Turley, Dylan 1 J5.21m 
Arana Lac #67 Sherlock, Byron 1 J4.79m 
Strathpine L #1 Boschma, Noah 2 J5.79m 

  Event 110  Girls U/ 10 Shot Put Relay FldR 2kg 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Aspley Lac #629 Mamaril, Olexah 1 6.45m 
Aspley Lac #721 Thompson, Lily 1 J4.71m 

Strathpine L #269 Bowman, Aria 2 J5.53m 
Strathpine L #183 Ziebarth, Carla 2 J5.53m 
Arana Lac #125 Tharenou, Sienna 3 J6.24m 
City North L #759 MacKenzie, Elodie 5 5.46m 
Redcliffe Li #421 Maund, Ava 6 4.86m 
Aspley Lac #646 Mortimer, Rizanna 8 4.65m 
Bracken Ridg #318 Pager, Everly 9 4.62m 
Strathpine L #375 Humphrys, Kaylee 10 4.44m 
Bracken Ridg #716 Mero, Sarea 11 4.43m 
City North L #111 Warren, Indiana 12 4.27m 
Aspley Lac #707 Smales, Indie 12 4.27m 
City North L #282 Boucher, Harriet 14 4.26m 
City North L #817 Wright, Evelyn 15 4.22m 
Redcliffe Li #859 Rigano, Felicity 16 4.02m 
Arana Lac #28 Beu, Ivy 17 3.99m 
Arana Lac #301 Johnson, Lydia 18 3.86m 

  Event 111  Boys U/ 10 Shot Put Relay FldR 2kg 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Strathpine L #49 Nell, Lian Jesse 1 8.75m 
Strathpine L #337 Hardy, Lucas 1 J7.43m 
City North L #660 Hughes, Jack 2 7.82m 
City North L #739 Stewart, Fletcher 2 J5.66m 
The Gap Lac #41 Carnell, Noah 3 7.59m 
Strathpine L #40 Mischefski, Anchor 5 7.13m 
Bracken Ridg #258 Matshelo, Kai 6 6.55m 
Aspley Lac #679 Barclay, Finn 7 6.29m 
Arana Lac #392 Hoffmann, Ben 8 5.93m 
Arana Lac #133 O'Donnell, Onyx 9 5.92m 
The Gap Lac #10 Brittain, Hugo 10 5.78m 
Redcliffe Li #707 Evans, Jagger 11 5.73m 
City North L #737 Patel, Kavir 13 5.42m 
Arana Lac #107 Millwater, Magnus 14 5.41m 
City North L #124 Reid, Patrick 15 5.38m 
Strathpine L #15 Maxwell, Jack 16 5.32m 
Aspley Lac #728 Pruneda-Andreotti, 

Augustus 
17 5.31m 

Strathpine L #220 Wheeler, Travis 18 5.22m 
Aspley Lac #497 Bayley, Marcus 19 5.15m 
Bracken Ridg #292 Garland, Flynn 20 4.46m 
The Gap Lac #15 Mitchell, Lachlan 21 4.34m 
Arana Lac #183 Gowdra Santosh, 

Kanishk 
22 3.92m 

Aspley Lac #706 Muir, Mikeal 23 3.23m 

  Event 112  Girls U/ 14 High Jump Relay FldR 1.15m 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Arana Lac #123 Phillips, Tahnee 1 J1.51m 
Arana Lac #159 Mcdonald, Mikaela 1 J1.22m 
Strathpine L #177 Slater, Jessica 2 J1.36m 
Strathpine L #109 Hamilton, Emily 2 J1.29m 
City North L #235 Hovorkova, Julie 3 1.29m 
Strathpine L #153 Mancini, Allira 5 1.22m 
Strathpine L #213 Humphrys, Madison 7 1.15m 
City North L #229 Rauth, Eva --- NH 

  Event 113  Boys U/ 14 High Jump Relay FldR 1.20m 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
City North L #705 Blackman, Matthew 1 J1.46m 
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Finals ...   (Event 113  Boys U/ 14 High Jump Relay FldR 1.20m) 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

City North L #305 Stehlin, Juliyan 1 J1.34m 
Arana Lac #235 Smith, Patrick 2 J1.46m 
Arana Lac #10 Outteridge, Tyler 2 J1.34m 
Strathpine L #258 Miller, Brock 3 J1.46m 
Bracken Ridg #135 McGoldrick, Nate 

William 
4 J1.46m 

Arana Lac #3 Lovejoy, Rowan 5 1.34m 
Bracken Ridg #804 Beil, Ethan 8 1.27m 
Arana Lac #182 Gowdra Santosh, 

Kaushik 
9 1.20m 

Strathpine L #198 Dine, Oliver --- NH 

  Event 114  Girls U/ 15 Long Jump Relay FldR 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Strathpine L #197 Hionis, Aliyah 1 4.72m 
Strathpine L #41 Davis, Hannah 1 J4.56m 
Aspley Lac #625 Coleman, Ashley 2 J4.45m 
Aspley Lac #700 Williams, Charlize 2 J4.38m 
Bracken Ridg Tutu, Faith 3 J4.62m 
Aspley Lac #521 Schaumberg, Claudia 6 4.25m 
City North L #614 Snow, Piper 7 4.24m 
City North L #302 Blackman, Ashley 8 4.13m 
Strathpine L #126 Hannay, Olivia 9 3.95m 
The Gap Lac #24 Croot, Gemma 10 3.90m 
City North L #593 Hancock, Grace 11 3.80m 
City North L #237 Fellinger, Jasmine 12 3.76m 
Bracken Ridg #299 Dyal, Jazmin 13 3.72m 
The Gap Lac #111 Verma, Grace 14 3.62m 

  Event 115  Boys U/ 15 Long Jump Relay FldR 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Arana Lac #231 Barry, Steele 1 5.34m 
Arana Lac #18 Shaw, Oliver 1 J4.91m 
The Gap Lac #16 Bunker, Samuel 2 4.98m 
The Gap Lac #7 Lofts, Cooper 2 J4.80m 
Aspley Lac #633 DeSouza, Elan 3 4.94m 

  Event 756  Mixed U/ 9 High Jump Relay FldR70/75cm 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Arana Lac M #40 Ingram, William 1 J1.05m 
Arana Lac W #130 Silk, Zoe 1 J0.91m 
City North L M #934 Testa, Christopher 2 J1.00m 
City North L W #18 Edmunds, Sophia 2 J0.84m 

  Event 759  Mixed U/ 10 High Jump Relay FldR80/85cm 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Aspley Lac M #497 Bayley, Marcus 1 J1.21m 
Aspley Lac W #721 Thompson, Lily 1 J1.01m 
City North L M #660 Hughes, Jack 2 J1.11m 
City North L W #641 Searles, Alice 2 J1.01m 

  Event 762  Mixed U/ 12 High Jump Relay FldR1/1.05m 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Aspley Lac M #709 Subek, Tariq 1 J1.29m 
Aspley Lac W #617 Brady, Harlow 1 J1.25m 
Strathpine L W #135 Hatton, Olivia 2 J1.25m 

Strathpine L M Slater, David 2 J1.24m 

  Event 768  Mixed U/ 14 High Jump Relay FldR1.2/1.25 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Strathpine L M #258 Miller, Brock 1 J1.46m 
Strathpine L W #153 Mancini, Allira 1 J1.22m 

  Event 771  Mixed U/ 15 High Jump Relay FldR1.2/1.25 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
City North L M #190 Gration, Ethan 1 J1.61m 
City North L W #302 Blackman, Ashley 1 J1.34m 

  Event 780  Mixed U/ 10 Long Jump Relay FldR 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Arana Lac M #107 Millwater, Magnus 1 J3.61m 
Arana Lac W #125 Tharenou, Sienna 1 J3.31m 
City North L M #88 Hochen, Patrick 2 J3.62m 
City North L W #111 Warren, Indiana 2 J3.21m 

  Event 783  Mixed U/ 11 Long Jump Relay FldR 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Arana Lac M #2 Lenz, Joshua 1 J4.30m 
Arana Lac W #54 Urquhart, Milly 1 J3.47m 
City North L M #671 Johnston, Levi 2 J3.89m 
City North L W #44 Gard, Ava 2 J3.62m 
Strathpine L M #96 Hunt, Parker 3 J3.85m 
Strathpine L W #321 Binnie, Harper 3 J3.58m 
Bracken Ridg M #664 Wheeler, Max 4 J3.97m 
Bracken Ridg W #733 Freier, Maggie 4 J3.41m 

  Event 786  Mixed U/ 12 Long Jump Relay FldR 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Arana Lac M #19 Shaw, Samuel 1 J4.08m 
Arana Lac W #16 Wolfenden, Heidi 1 J3.58m 
Strathpine L M #71 Lourens, Nathan 2 J3.89m 
Strathpine L W #139 Smith, Zoe 2 J3.63m 

  Event 789  Mixed U/ 14 Long Jump Relay FldR 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Arana Lac W #111 Dunlop, Olivia 1 J4.49m 
Arana Lac M #62 Watkins, Koby 1 J4.37m 
Arana Lac M #235 Smith, Patrick 2 J4.37m 
Arana Lac W #159 Mcdonald, Mikaela 2 J3.69m 

  Event 792  Mixed U/ 15 Long Jump Relay FldR 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Aspley Lac M #633 DeSouza, Elan 1 J4.94m 
Aspley Lac W #521 Schaumberg, Claudia 1 J4.25m 

  Event 795  Mixed U/ 16 Long Jump Relay FldR 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
The Gap Lac M #61 Maynard, Lyndon 1 J5.22m 
The Gap Lac W #13 Griffin, Chloe 1 J4.24m 
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  Event 804  Mixed U/ 9 Discus Relay FldR 500g 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Aspley Lac M #545 Knight, Arlo 1 J17.12m 
Aspley Lac W #486 Fleming, Megan 1 J8.01m 
Arana Lac M #40 Ingram, William 2 J12.38m 
Arana Lac W #78 Johns, Ava 2 J11.57m 

  Event 807  Mixed U/ 11 Discus Relay FldR 500g 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Bracken Ridg M #287 Brandon, Bailey 1 J28.32m 
Bracken Ridg W #715 Mero, Sylvia 1 J14.96m 
Aspley Lac M #532 Finlay, Ziggy 2 J23.42m 
Aspley Lac W #609 Pirabaharan, Abiramy 2 J13.92m 

  Event 810  Mixed U/ 12 Discus Relay FldR 750g 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Arana Lac M #33 Dunne, Elliott 1 J20.08m 
Arana Lac W #51 Ryall, Ada 1 J18.16m 
The Gap Lac M #122 King, Max 2 J18.95m 
The Gap Lac W #42 Carnell, Allegra 2 J16.88m 

  Event 813  Mixed U/ 13 Discus Relay FldR 750g 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
City North L M #297 Mills, Teddy 1 J29.29m 
City North L W #480 Vickery, Giselle 1 J27.88m 
Arana Lac W #222 Brown, Millah 2 J26.46m 
Arana Lac M #114 Rackley, James 2 J20.57m 

  Event 816  Mixed U/ 15 Discus Relay FldR 1kg 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
City North L M #190 Gration, Ethan 1 J27.24m 
City North L W #302 Blackman, Ashley 1 J15.00m 
Aspley Lac M #633 DeSouza, Elan 2 J28.50m 
Aspley Lac W #521 Schaumberg, Claudia 2 J10.86m 

  Event 819  Mixed U/ 16 Discus Relay FldR 1kg 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Aspley Lac M #732 Driver, Kayden 1 J33.43m 
Aspley Lac W #519 Draper, Jessica 1 J25.76m 

  Event 828  Mixed U/ 9 Shot Put Relay FldR 2kg 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Aspley Lac M #545 Knight, Arlo 1 J6.28m 
Aspley Lac W #549 Beale, Jade 1 J4.50m 
The Gap Lac W #176 Thaiday, Ellsie 2 J4.99m 
The Gap Lac M #25 Brooks, Hunter 2 J4.67m 

  Event 831  Mixed U/ 10 Shot Put Relay FldR 2kg 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Arana Lac W #125 Tharenou, Sienna 1 J6.24m 
Arana Lac M #392 Hoffmann, Ben 1 J5.93m 
Strathpine L M #40 Mischefski, Anchor 2 J7.13m 

Strathpine L W #375 Humphrys, Kaylee 2 J4.44m 

  Event 834  Mixed U/ 11 Shot Put Relay FldR 2kg 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
City North L M #212 Beveridge, Boyd 1 J7.41m 
City North L W #49 Dunlop, Brighton 1 J6.61m 
Arana Lac M #148 Smith, William Kiu 

Pelham 
2 J7.45m 

Arana Lac W #269 Marks, Leighton 2 J5.54m 

  Event 837  Mixed U/ 13 Shot Put Relay FldR 3kg 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Arana Lac W #124 Tharenou, Chloe 1 7.47m 
Arana Lac M #284 Schmolke, Max 1 J6.96m 

  Event 840  Mixed U/ 14 Shot Put Relay FldR 3kg 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Bracken Ridg M #135 McGoldrick, Nate 

William 
1 11.12m 

Bracken Ridg W #497 Churchward-

Johnston, Yaana 
1 J6.46m 

  Event 843  Mixed U/ 16 Shot Put Relay FldR 4kg 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Aspley Lac W #519 Draper, Jessica 1 J11.23m 
Aspley Lac M #732 Driver, Kayden 1 J9.12m 


